TL/H/5583
A
D
C
0
8
3
1

Two Wire 1-Channel Interface
TL/H/5583–22
Ordering Information
Part Number
Analog Input Total
Package
Temperature
Channels Unadjusted Error Range
ADC0831BCJ
1
g(/2
Hermetic (J) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0831BCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0831CCJ
g1
Hermetic (J) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0831CCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0831CIWM SO(M) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0831CCWM SO(M) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0832BIWM
2
g(/2
SO(M) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0832BCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0832CIWM
g1
SO(M) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0832CCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0832CCWM SO(M) 0§C to a70§C
25
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number
Analog Input Total
Package
Temperature
Channels Unadjusted Error Range
ADC0834BCN
4
g(/2 Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0834CCJ
g1
Hermetic (J) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0834CCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0834CCWM SO(M) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0834CIWM SO(M) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0838BCJ
8
g(/2
Hermetic (J) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0838BCV PCC (V) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0838BCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0838CCJ
g1
Hermetic (J) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0838CCV PCC (V) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0838CCN Molded (N) 0§C to a70§C
ADC0838CIWM SO(M) b40§C to a85§C
ADC0838CCWM SO(M) 0§C to a70§C
See NS Package Number J08A, J14A, J20A, M14B, M20B, N08E, N14A, N20A or V20A
26
27
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)